

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 in  
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.29620/2011  
(From the judgment and order dated 27/04/2011 in AL No.247/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHANDRIKA CHUNILAL SHAH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORBIT FINANCE P.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for modification)

Date: 08/02/2012 This Interlocutory Application was mentioned  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. (MENTIONED BY)  
Applicant(s) for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. No.4 after one week.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(SAVITA SAINANI)  
Court Master