

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29620/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2011 in A(lodging)
No.247/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHANDRIKA CHUNILAL SHAH	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
ORBIT FINANCE P.LTD.& ORS.	Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order, with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.	Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
	Mr.	S. Aravindh, Adv.
	Mr.	Mayur Narendra, Adv.
	Mr.	V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s/ Applicant(s)	Mr.	K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
	Mr.	S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
	Ms.	Bina Madhavan, Adv,
	Ms.	Praseena Joseph, Adv.
	Ms.	Pooja Dhar, Adv.for
	M/S.	Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list I.A. along with special leave
petition on 26th March, 2012 for final disposal.

In the meantime, the petitioner is directed
to take effective steps to serve respondent No.1
and serve notice on the counsel who appeared on
behalf of the said respondent before the High Court.

Dasti service, in addition is permitted.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master