

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29620/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2011 in A(lodging)
No.247/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHANDRIKA CHUNILAL SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORBIT FINANCE P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for modification of Court's Order and with prayer for
interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 17/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. S. Aravindh, Adv.
 Mr. Mayur Narendra, Adv.
 Ms. Usha Rahi, Adv.
 Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Nos.2 & 3 Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
 Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
 Ms. Praseen E. Joseph, Adv.for
 M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing learned senior counsel for the
parties at considerable length, the Court reserved
its verdict.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master